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# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.  TER WEER NED 16-03-08
2 CAIRO Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2 21-02-06
3 DAMROFF Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5 26-07-07
4 HANIQUE Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6 05-07-07
5 KASTELEIN Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 22-05-07
6 KOK Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 02-03-07
7 MERYAM Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 30-11-06
8 SLUMAN Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 18-06-07
9 VAN DER POST Jasmijn S.V.  TER WEER NED 3 24-11-06
10 YASMIN Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 31-03-08



2 pools of 5
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 16 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 CAIRO Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 2
2 VAN DER POST Jasmijn S.V.  TER WEER NED 3
3 SLUMAN Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4
4 DAMROFF Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 5
5 HANIQUE Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 6
6 KASTELEIN Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED
7 YASMIN Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED
8 KOK Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED
9 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.  TER WEER NED
10 MERYAM Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED
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Referee(s):

RIJSENBRIJ Hans (ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED)
VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan (SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED)

DAMROFF Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

HANIQUE Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

MERYAM Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED

ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.  TER WEER / NED

CAIRO Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

Referee(s):

WOJCIK Emiel (S.V. A.E.W. / NED)

YASMIN Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR /  
NED

KASTELEIN Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

KOK Eline SCHERMCENTRUM  
AMSTERDAM / NED

SLUMAN Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

VAN DER POST Jasmijn S.V.  TER WEER / NED
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 DAMROFF Lotte HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 1,00 16 4 +12 Advanced
2 SLUMAN Talitha HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 4 1,00 16 7 +9 Advanced
3T VAN DER POST Jasmijn S.V.  TER WEER NED 3 0,75 15 8 +7 Advanced
3T CAIRO Sanaa SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 3 0,75 15 8 +7 Advanced
5 KASTELEIN Marie ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID NED 2 0,50 12 12 0 Advanced
6 HANIQUE Eddy HOLLANDSCHERMEN NED 2 0,50 10 12 -2 Advanced
7 KOK Eline SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM NED 1 0,25 10 15 -5 Advanced
8 ARIAS DE BLES Mint S.V.  TER WEER NED 1 0,25 7 14 -7 Advanced
9 MERYAM Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 0 0,00 6 16 -10 Advanced
10 YASMIN Saïd SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR NED 0 0,00 5 16 -11 Advanced



WF

Ref: VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan (NED)

1

Finals

Ref: WOJCIK Emiel (NED)

1

Ref: WOJCIK Emiel (NED)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: RIJSENBRIJ Hans (NED)

1

Ref: WOJCIK Emiel (NED)

2

Ref: WOJCIK Emiel (NED)

3

Ref: RIJSENBRIJ Hans (NED)

4

Table of 8

1

Ref: VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan (NED)

2

3

4

5

6

Ref: RIJSENBRIJ Hans (NED)

7

8

Table of 16

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

ZAAL AMSTERDAM ZUID / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

S.V.  TER WEER / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED

SCHERMCENTRUM AMSTERDAM / NED

SCHERMEN ROTTERDAM ZAÏR / NED

HOLLANDSCHERMEN / NED



WF
NJK 2017-2018
2 juni 2018 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 SLUMAN Talitha NED 18-06-07
2 DAMROFF Lotte NED 26-07-07
3T KASTELEIN Marie NED 22-05-07
3T VAN DER POST Jasmijn NED 24-11-06
5 CAIRO Sanaa NED 21-02-06
6 HANIQUE Eddy NED 05-07-07
7 MERYAM Saïd NED 30-11-06
8 YASMIN Saïd NED 31-03-08
9 KOK Eline NED 02-03-07
10 ARIAS DE BLES Mint NED 16-03-08
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Name Country KNS Rating Member # Pool Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
RIJSENBRIJ Hans NED 102006 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
VAN EGMOND Dirk Jan NED 108306 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WOJCIK Emiel NED 110726 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2


